
Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Fall  2015

Division(s) 821 - 

Division 821 - Ota & Kawasaki

 Purple Tier
Name Member # MPSL Points PlaceMWTeam

 8  42 701098Yuichiro Nakajima  1 8VALICE

 8  25 601415Yuji Hirano  2 6WALICE

 6  22 602282Aya Goto  3 6King Sam

 5  20 701196Shinya Goto  4 4King Sam

 7  20 706947Dou Miyahira  4 5mecca-Gii

 7  15 603139Takafumi Hirata  6 3mecca-Gii

 9  15 604744Youichi Kosaka  6 3mecca-Zoo

 6  15 605241Masaharu Onuma  6 3mecca-Zoo

 6  14 605242Tatsuki Ozono  9 3mecca-Gii

 5  10 703131Naoki Ashizawa  10 2EIGHTY SEVEN

 4  10 701754Hidenori Ito  10 2EIGHTY SEVEN

 3  9 601416Ryo Nishimiya  12 2King Sam

 6  8 603249Tomoki Sugita  13 2mecca-Zoo

 Red Tier
Name Member # MPSL Points PlaceMWTeam

 6  25 503393Masanori Fukino  1 6WALICE

 7  16 505237Yuki Yogo  2 3WALICE

 7  14 501760Kenichi Narishige  3 3EIGHTY SEVEN

 5  6 503129Kiyoharu Kusano  4 2mecca-Gii

 Yellow Tier
Name Member # MPSL Points PlaceMWTeam

 7  23 403143Hisashi Minagawa  1 6mecca-Zoo

 8  16 405714Kei Ito  2 4EIGHTY SEVEN

 7  14 403330Yuka Kusajima  3 3VALICE

 7  10 401758Chisato Narishige  4 3EIGHTY SEVEN

 6  9 406937Hideya Iwasaki  5 3King Sam

 6  9 400840Katsuya Sugasawa  5 3mecca-Zoo

 5  4 406003Shota Sakamoto  7 2mecca-Gii

 7  3 405486Isamu Shigeyama  8 1WALICE

 Blue Tier
Name Member # MPSL Points PlaceMWTeam

 8  31 305488Tsuyoshi Takaki  1 7King Sam

 7  23 306561Tatsumi Shiraki  2 6mecca-Gii

 9  19 206228Nobuyoshi Arai  3 5VALICE

 6  16 306421Tominari Fujita  4 4King Sam

 4  14 303026Haruna Takabayashi  5 3VALICE

 9  11 207191Hirokazu Kitajima  6 4mecca-Gii

 6  10 305519Harumi Yoshikawa  7 3VALICE
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 7  9 305754Shino Kumagai  8 3mecca-Zoo

 6  9 306250Hiroaki Uematsu  8 3mecca-Zoo

 7  8 305487Ayumi Cho  10 3WALICE

 5  8 207190Kazuki Harada  10 2VALICE

 5  6 306289Hisako Ito  12 2EIGHTY SEVEN

 6  6 303755Yoko Watanabe  12 2King Sam

 3  5 304591Shuichi Nakagawa  14 2mecca-Zoo

 4  4 301940Yoshiko Hashimoto  15 1King Sam

 4  4 203602Chizuko Shimoura  15 2WALICE

 6  3 207188Toru Ifuku  17 1VALICE

 4  3 207286Nobuyuki Kubotera  17 1mecca-Gii

 5  2 306981Hatasu Makihara  19 1EIGHTY SEVEN

 3  2 305610Erika Uchino  19 1WALICE

 3  0 206277Shunsuke Funabiki  21 0EIGHTY SEVEN

 5  0 207189Naoya Isoya  21 0VALICE

 8  0 306419Naoki Yonekura  21 0WALICE
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